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Tee Time First Name Last Name Division / Grade School Gender Front / Back Scores

8:00AM James (Brooks) Cole 8 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

8:00AM Brody Alexander 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:00AM Luc Kelty 8 PATRICK Boy Front

8:00AM Brady Youssef 8 MARGARET MARY Boy Front

8:00AM Hunter Majors 6 MARGARET MARY Boy Back

8:00AM Jack Burrice 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:00AM Brady Logsdon 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:00AM

8:08AM Zach Gladieux 8 PATRICK Boy Front

8:08AM Henry Nixon 8 RAPHAEL Boy Front

8:08AM Will Burmester 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:08AM John Ratlif 8 SACRED HEART Boy Front

8:08AM Ian Feliccia 6 MARY Boy Back

8:08AM Graeme Schmidt 6 AGNES Boy Back

8:08AM Henry McMillan 6 PATRICK Boy Back

8:08AM Cooper DeGolian 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:16AM Cooper Burrice 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:16AM Jayden Oneal 8 RITA Boy Front

8:16AM Tyler Day 8 EDWARD Boy Front

8:16AM

8:16AM Landon Jarvi 6 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

8:16AM Colten Haas 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:16AM Jack Eifler 6 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

8:16AM Johnathan Young 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:24AM Luke Selvaggi 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:24AM Ben Cebe 8 STEPHEN Boy Front

8:24AM Tanner Miller 8 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

8:24AM Ethan Pratt 8 ALOYSIUS,PWV Boy Front

8:24AM Grant Ayvazian 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:24AM Joseph Dawson 6 IMMACULATA Boy Back

8:24AM Matthew Reinhart 6 BERNARD Boy Back

8:24AM Caleb Gates 6 RAPHAEL Boy Back

8:32AM Sam Nally 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:32AM Camden Hasch 8 ATHANASIUS Boy Front

8:32AM Thomas Kron 8 SACRED HEART Boy Front

8:32AM Chase Gustafson 8 ALOYSIUS,PWV Boy Front

8:32AM Hayden Frey 6 RAPHAEL Boy Back

8:32AM Owen Mattingly 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:32AM Preston Burch 6 MARGARET MARY Boy Back

8:32AM Mac Allen 6 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

8:40AM Cooper Tyler 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:40AM Holt Dawahare 8 ALOYSIUS,PWV Boy Front

8:40AM Reese Pozaric 8 PATRICK Boy Front

8:40AM Walker Wiebe 8 SACRED HEART Boy Front

8:40AM Parker Kuehl 6 PATRICK Boy Back

8:40AM Carter Jackson 6 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

8:40AM Zaid Charasika 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:40AM Scott Steier 5 BERNARD Boy Back

8:48AM Jayden Salyer 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:48AM Carter Duncan 8 ALOYSIUS,PWV Boy Front
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8:48AM Braden Ball 8 PATRICK Boy Front

8:48AM Luke Harris 8 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

8:48AM Connall Isaacs 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:48AM Jonathan Dunn 6 PATRICK Boy Back

8:48AM Bob English 6 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

8:48AM Wilson Hancock 6 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

8:56AM Luke Tenkman 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:56AM Logan Arnold 8 EDWARD Boy Front

8:56AM Caleb Amos 8 OUR LADY OF LOURDES Boy Front

8:56AM

8:56AM Graham Boone 6 AGNES Boy Back

8:56AM Thomas Clayton 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:56AM Woods Rhawn 6 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

8:56AM Back

9:04AM Jack Burke 8 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

9:04AM Jack Cassidy 8 OUR LADY OF LOURDES Boy Front

9:04AM Grant Foster 8 EDWARD Boy Front

9:04AM

9:04AM Greyson Cloern 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

9:04AM Austin Britt 5 STEPHEN Boy Back

9:04AM Bennett Moore 5 MARY Boy Back

9:04AM Collins Koewler 5 BERNARD Boy Back

9:12AM Blake Pollock 7 RITA Boy Front

9:12AM Grant Guetig 7 OUR LADY OF LOURDES Boy Front

9:12AM Finn Johnson 7 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

9:12AM Talin Ridge 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

9:12AM Spencer Parks 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

9:12AM Luke Guetig 5 OUR LADY OF LOURDES Boy Back

9:12AM Rhett Riney 5 ALBERT Boy Back

9:12AM Sam Ruley 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

9:20AM Walker Harter 7 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

9:20AM Caleb Dykes 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

9:20AM Tyler Swyers 7 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Front

9:20AM Jaxon Taylor 7 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

9:20AM Dylan Schoen 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

9:20AM William Schweda 5 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

9:20AM Ty Holmberg 5 ALBERT Boy Front

9:20AM

9:28AM Oliver Kukla 7 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Front

9:28AM Andrew Frazier 7 PATRICK Boy Front

9:28AM Griffin Novak 7 AGNES Boy Front

9:28AM Dylan Pope 7 RAPHAEL Boy Front

9:28AM Mac Lavelle 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

9:28AM Henry Windhorst 5 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

9:28AM Rhett Steele 5 STEPHEN Boy Back

9:28AM Carson Donhof 5 BERNARD Boy BACK

9:36AM Michael Ridge 7 SACRED HEART Boy Front

9:36AM Henry Mayer 7 AGNES Boy Front

9:36AM Taylor Willis 7 MICHAEL Boy Front

9:36AM Eli Hynes 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

9:36AM Crew Woodward 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back
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9:36AM Nathan Young 5 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

9:36AM Cooper Novak 5 AGNES Boy Back

9:36AM Ryan Mills 5 AGNES Boy Back

9:44AM Adrian Figueroa 7 JAMES, ETOWN Boy Front

9:44AM Jonah Gates 7 RAPHAEL Boy Front

9:44AM Jameson Orr 7 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

9:44AM Bodey Hannah 7 MICHAEL Boy Front

9:44AM

9:44AM Xavier Evans 5 ALBERT Boy Back

9:44AM Chase Abersold 5 BERNARD Boy Back

9:44AM Ian  Bowman 5 JAMES, ETOWN Boy Back

9:52AM Wyatt Shepherd 7 JAMES, ETOWN Boy Front

9:52AM Maddox Mondun 7 BERNARD Boy Front

9:52AM Bryson Betts 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

9:52AM John Ridge 7 SACRED HEART Boy Front

9:52AM Oliver Schroeder 5 AGNES Boy Back

9:52AM Davis Barrett 5 AGNES Boy Back

9:52AM Eddie Suefert 5 OUR LADY OF LOURDES Boy Back

9:52AM Weston Luckett 5 BERNARD Boy Back

10:00AM William Barrett 7 AGNES Boy Front

10:00AM Luke Walters 7 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Front

10:00AM Ashton Taylor 7 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

10:00AM William Moore 7 SACRED HEART Boy Front

10:00AM Mary Catherine Clements 6 ALBERT Girl Back

10:00AM Ava Prestigiacomo 6 ALBERT Girl Back

10:00AM Madison Miller 5 AGNES Girl Back

10:00AM Bennett Grace Schaeffer 5 ALBERT Girl Back

10:08AM Aiden Lewis 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

10:08AM Dalton Rittman 7 EDWARD Boy Front

10:08AM Wylder Luckett 7 BERNARD Boy Front

10:08AM Patrick Straub 7 RAPHAEL Boy Front

10:08AM Caroline Rinaldi 6 PATRICK Girl Back

10:08AM Avery Knight 6 RAPHAEL Girl Back

10:08AM McKenna Menold 6 JAMES, ETOWN Girl Back

10:08AM

10:16AM Anderson Ward 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

10:16AM Mason Manning 7 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

10:16AM Steven Weinstein 7 PATRICK Boy Front

10:16AM Ryan Emerson 7 RAPHAEL Boy Front

10:16AM Ruby Miller 5 PATRICK Girl Back

10:16AM Elizabeth Fuchs 5 HOLY SPIRIT Girl Back

10:16AM Allison Chisholm 5 HOLY SPIRIT Girl Back

10:16AM Eliza Ferreri 5 HOLY SPIRIT Girl Back

10:24AM Jameson Frerman 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

10:24AM Quinn Person 7 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

10:24AM Ryan Wettig 7 OUR LADY OF LOURDES Boy Front

10:24AM Jaxon Trodglen 7 EDWARD Boy Front

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:24AM
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10:32AM Ryan Yates 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

10:32AM Trevor McAllister 7 ALBERT Boy Front

10:32AM Brady Lyons 7 ATHANASIUS Boy Front

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:40AM Baylee Clayton 8 MARGARET MARY Girl Front

10:40AM Tatum Mullaney 8 ASCENSION Girl Front

10:40AM Lucy Beam 8 HOLY SPIRIT Girl Front

10:40AM Emma Byrnes 7 PATRICK Girl Front

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:48AM Penelope Jane Harris 8 FRANCIS ASSISI Girl Front

10:48AM Eloise Dumstorf 8 ALBERT Girl Front

10:48AM Layla Knight 8 HOLY TRINITY Girl Front

10:48AM

10:48AM

10:48AM

10:48AM

10:56AM Marilyn Shoemaker 7 EDWARD Girl Front

10:56AM Emma Grace Moody 7 OUR LADY OF LOURDES Girl Front

10:56AM Emily Hafendorfer 7 ALBERT Girl Front

10:56AM Isabella Thomas 7 OUR LADY OF LOURDES Girl Front

8:00AM Colby Youssef 4 MARGARET MARY Boy PAR 3

8:00AM Graeme Bormann 4 STEPHEN Boy PAR 3

8:00AM Liam Kelty 4 PATRICK Boy PAR 3

8:00AM PAR 3

8:08AM Caiden Thornton 4 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

8:08AM Brody Waldrop 4 NOTRE DAME Boy PAR 3

8:08AM Rylan Hager 4 JAMES, ETOWN Boy PAR 3

8:08AM PAR 3

8:16AM Gunner Perkins 4 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

8:16AM Tripp Ferguson 4 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

8:16AM Jake Augustine 4 EDWARD Boy PAR 3

8:16AM PAR 3

8:24AM Corbin Clements 4 BERNARD Boy PAR 3

8:24AM Eljah Gates 4 RAPHAEL Boy PAR 3

8:24AM Finn Clayton 4 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

8:24AM PAR 3

8:32AM Robert Rhawn 4 HOLY SPIRIT Boy PAR 3

8:32AM Bennett Bale 4 BERNARD Boy PAR 3

8:32AM Maximus Longshore 4 STEPHEN Boy PAR 3

8:32AM Alister Russell 3 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

8:40AM Joel McKiernan 4 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

8:40AM Andrew Dials 4 ALBERT Boy PAR 3
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8:40AM Emerson Satram 4 NOTRE DAME Boy PAR 3

8:40AM Colten Wheatley 4 ATHANASIUS Boy PAR 3

8:48AM Lucas Crick 3 STEPHEN Boy PAR 3

8:48AM Lucas Rodgers 3 MARY Boy PAR 3

8:48AM Franklin Willoughby 3 MARGARET MARY Boy PAR 3

8:48AM Finn Woodward 3 HOLY SPIRIT Boy PAR 3

8:56AM Liam Hasch 3 MICHAEL Boy PAR 3

8:56AM Tate Jarvi 3 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

8:56AM Declan Alvey 3 OUR LADY OF LOURDES Boy PAR 3

8:56AM Levi Amburgey 3 ASCENSION Boy PAR 3

9:04AM PAR 3

9:04AM Hudson Smith 3 ATHANASIUS Boy PAR 3

9:04AM Matthew Rzepka 3 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

9:04AM Jackson Adams 3 ASCENSION Boy PAR 3

9:12AM Brady Melton 3 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

9:12AM John Guevara 3 ASCENSION Boy PAR 3

9:12AM Braylon McCray 3 OUR LADY OF LOURDES Boy PAR 3

9:12AM Hank Gleis 3 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

9:20AM Ashlyn Higdon 4 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

9:20AM Madeline Wimberg 4 ALBERT Girl PAR 3

9:20AM Emma Eifler 4 HOLY SPIRIT Girl PAR 3

9:20AM Eva Willie 4 JAMES, ETOWN Girl PAR 3

9:28AM Stella Timmons 4 BERNARD Girl PAR 3

9:28AM Chloe Goodman 4 BERNARD Girl PAR 3

9:28AM Lillian Thomas 4 OUR LADY OF LOURDES Girl PAR 3

9:28AM PAR 3

9:36AM Helen Shoemaker 3 EDWARD Girl PAR 3

9:36AM Fiona Hines 3 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

9:36AM Lilah Herrick 3 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

9:36AM Janslee Wilkins 3 JAMES, ETOWN Girl PAR 3

9:44AM Emma Doutaz 3 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

9:44AM Hazel Roney 3 RAPHAEL Girl PAR 3

9:44AM Mia Lewis 3 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

9:44AM Savannah DeMuth 3 ALBERT Girl
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Tee Time First Name Last Name Division / Grade School Gender Front / Back Scores

9:44AM Chase Abersold 5 BERNARD Boy Back

9:04AM Jackson Adams 3 ASCENSION Boy PAR 3

8:00AM Brody Alexander 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:32AM Mac Allen 6 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

8:56AM Declan Alvey 3 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy PAR 3

8:56AM Levi Amburgey 3 ASCENSION Boy PAR 3

8:56AM Caleb Amos 8 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy Front

8:56AM Logan Arnold 8 EDWARD Boy Front

8:16AM Jake Augustine 4 EDWARD Boy PAR 3

8:24AM Grant Ayvazian 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:32AM Bennett Bale 4 BERNARD Boy PAR 3

8:48AM Braden Ball 8 PATRICK Boy Front

9:52AM Davis Barrett 5 AGNES Boy Back

10:00AM William Barrett 7 AGNES Boy Front

10:40AM Lucy Beam 8 HOLY SPIRIT Girl Front

9:52AM Bryson Betts 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

8:56AM Graham Boone 6 AGNES Boy Back

8:00AM Graeme Bormann 4 STEPHEN Boy PAR 3

9:44AM Ian Bowman 5 JAMES, ETOWN Boy Back

9:04AM Austin Britt 5 STEPHEN Boy Back

8:32AM Preston Burch 6 MARGARET MARY Boy Back

9:04AM Jack Burke 8 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

8:08AM Will Burmester 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:00AM Jack Burrice 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:16AM Cooper Burrice 8 ALBERT Boy Front

10:40AM Emma Byrnes 7 PATRICK Girl Front

9:04AM Jack Cassidy 8 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy Front

8:24AM Ben Cebe 8 STEPHEN Boy Front

8:40AM Zaid Charasika 6 ALBERT Boy Back

10:16AM Allison Chisholm 5 HOLY SPIRIT Girl Back

8:56AM Thomas Clayton 6 ALBERT Boy Back

10:40AM Baylee Clayton 8 MARGARET MARY Girl Front

8:24AM Finn Clayton 4 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

10:00AM Mary Catherine Clements 6 ALBERT Girl Back

8:24AM Corbin Clements 4 BERNARD Boy PAR 3

9:04AM Greyson Cloern 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

8:00AM James (Brooks) Cole 8 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

8:48AM Lucas Crick 3 STEPHEN Boy PAR 3

8:40AM Holt Dawahare 8 ALOYSIUS,PWV Boy Front

8:24AM Joseph Dawson 6 IMMACULATA Boy Back

8:16AM Tyler Day 8 EDWARD Boy Front

8:08AM Cooper DeGolian 6 ALBERT Boy Back

9:44AM Savannah DeMuth 3 ALBERT Girl

8:40AM Andrew Dials 4 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

9:28AM Carson Donhof 5 BERNARD Boy BACK

9:44AM Emma Doutaz 3 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

10:48AM Eloise Dumstorf 8 ALBERT Girl Front

8:48AM Carter Duncan 8 ALOYSIUS,PWV Boy Front
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8:48AM Jonathan Dunn 6 PATRICK Boy Back

9:20AM Caleb Dykes 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

8:16AM Jack Eifler 6 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

9:20AM Emma Eifler 4 HOLY SPIRIT Girl PAR 3

10:16AM Ryan Emerson 7 RAPHAEL Boy Front

8:48AM Bob English 6 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

9:44AM Xavier Evans 5 ALBERT Boy Back

8:08AM Ian Feliccia 6 MARY Boy Back

8:16AM Tripp Ferguson 4 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

10:16AM Eliza Ferreri 5 HOLY SPIRIT Girl Back

9:44AM Adrian Figueroa 7 JAMES, ETOWN Boy Front

9:04AM Grant Foster 8 EDWARD Boy Front

9:28AM Andrew Frazier 7 PATRICK Boy Front

10:24AM Jameson Frerman 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

8:32AM Hayden Frey 6 RAPHAEL Boy Back

10:16AM Elizabeth Fuchs 5 HOLY SPIRIT Girl Back

8:24AM Caleb Gates 6 RAPHAEL Boy Back

9:44AM Jonah Gates 7 RAPHAEL Boy Front

8:24AM Eljah Gates 4 RAPHAEL Boy PAR 3

8:08AM Zach Gladieux 8 PATRICK Boy Front

9:12AM Hank Gleis 3 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

9:28AM Chloe Goodman 4 BERNARD Girl PAR 3

9:12AM Grant Guetig 7 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy Front

9:12AM Luke Guetig 5 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy Back

9:12AM John Guevara 3 ASCENSION Boy PAR 3

8:32AM Chase Gustafson 8 ALOYSIUS,PWV Boy Front

8:16AM Colten Haas 6 ALBERT Boy Back

10:56AM Emily Hafendorfer 7 ALBERT Girl Front

8:08AM Rylan Hager 4 JAMES, ETOWN Boy PAR 3

8:48AM Wilson Hancock 6 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

9:44AM Bodey Hannah 7 MICHAEL Boy Front

8:48AM Luke Harris 8 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

10:48AM Penelope Jane Harris 8 FRANCIS ASSISI Girl Front

9:20AM Walker Harter 7 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

8:32AM Camden Hasch 8 ATHANASIUS Boy Front

8:56AM Liam Hasch 3 MICHAEL Boy PAR 3

9:36AM Lilah Herrick 3 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

9:20AM Ashlyn Higdon 4 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

9:36AM Fiona Hines 3 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

9:20AM Ty Holmberg 5 ALBERT Boy Front

9:36AM Eli Hynes 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

8:48AM Connall Isaacs 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:40AM Carter Jackson 6 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

8:16AM Landon Jarvi 6 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

8:56AM Tate Jarvi 3 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

9:12AM Finn Johnson 7 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

8:00AM Luc Kelty 8 PATRICK Boy Front

8:00AM Liam Kelty 4 PATRICK Boy PAR 3

10:08AM Avery Knight 6 RAPHAEL Girl Back
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10:48AM Layla Knight 8 HOLY TRINITY Girl Front

9:04AM Collins Koewler 5 BERNARD Boy Back

8:32AM Thomas Kron 8 SACRED HEART Boy Front

8:40AM Parker Kuehl 6 PATRICK Boy Back

9:28AM Oliver Kukla 7 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Front

9:28AM Mac Lavelle 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

10:08AM Aiden Lewis 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

9:44AM Mia Lewis 3 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

8:00AM Brady Logsdon 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:32AM Maximus Longshore 4 STEPHEN Boy PAR 3

9:52AM Weston Luckett 5 BERNARD Boy Back

10:08AM Wylder Luckett 7 BERNARD Boy Front

10:32AM Brady Lyons 7 ATHANASIUS Boy Front

8:00AM Hunter Majors 6 MARGARET MARY Boy Back

10:16AM Mason Manning 7 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

8:32AM Owen Mattingly 6 ALBERT Boy Back

9:36AM Henry Mayer 7 AGNES Boy Front

10:32AM Trevor McAllister 7 ALBERT Boy Front

9:12AM Braylon McCray 3 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy PAR 3

8:40AM Joel McKiernan 4 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

8:08AM Henry McMillan 6 PATRICK Boy Back

9:12AM Brady Melton 3 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

10:08AM McKenna Menold 6 JAMES, ETOWN Girl Back

8:24AM Tanner Miller 8 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

10:00AM Madison Miller 5 AGNES Girl Back

10:16AM Ruby Miller 5 PATRICK Girl Back

9:36AM Ryan Mills 5 AGNES Boy Back

9:52AM Maddox Mondun 7 BERNARD Boy Front

10:56AM Emma Grace Moody 7 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Girl Front

9:04AM Bennett Moore 5 MARY Boy Back

10:00AM William Moore 7 SACRED HEART Boy Front

10:40AM Tatum Mullaney 8 ASCENSION Girl Front

8:32AM Sam Nally 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:08AM Henry Nixon 8 RAPHAEL Boy Front

9:28AM Griffin Novak 7 AGNES Boy Front

9:36AM Cooper Novak 5 AGNES Boy Back

8:16AM Jayden Oneal 8 RITA Boy Front

9:44AM Jameson Orr 7 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

9:12AM Spencer Parks 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

8:16AM Gunner Perkins 4 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

10:24AM Quinn Person 7 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

9:12AM Blake Pollock 7 RITA Boy Front

9:28AM Dylan Pope 7 RAPHAEL Boy Front

8:40AM Reese Pozaric 8 PATRICK Boy Front

8:24AM Ethan Pratt 8 ALOYSIUS,PWV Boy Front

10:00AM Ava Prestigiacomo 6 ALBERT Girl Back

8:08AM John Ratlif 8 SACRED HEART Boy Front

8:24AM Matthew Reinhart 6 BERNARD Boy Back

8:56AM Woods Rhawn 6 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back
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8:32AM Robert Rhawn 4 HOLY SPIRIT Boy PAR 3

9:12AM Talin Ridge 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

9:36AM Michael Ridge 7 SACRED HEART Boy Front

9:52AM John Ridge 7 SACRED HEART Boy Front

10:08AM Caroline Rinaldi 6 PATRICK Girl Back

9:12AM Rhett Riney 5 ALBERT Boy Back

10:08AM Dalton Rittman 7 EDWARD Boy Front

8:48AM Lucas Rodgers 3 MARY Boy PAR 3

9:44AM Hazel Roney 3 RAPHAEL Girl PAR 3

9:12AM Sam Ruley 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

8:32AM Alister Russell 3 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

9:04AM Matthew Rzepka 3 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

8:48AM Jayden Salyer 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:40AM Emerson Satram 4 NOTRE DAME Boy PAR 3

10:00AM Bennett Grace Schaeffer 5 ALBERT Girl Back

8:08AM Graeme Schmidt 6 AGNES Boy Back

9:20AM Dylan Schoen 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

9:52AM Oliver Schroeder 5 AGNES Boy Back

9:20AM William Schweda 5 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

8:24AM Luke Selvaggi 8 ALBERT Boy Front

9:52AM Wyatt Shepherd 7 JAMES, ETOWN Boy Front

10:56AM Marilyn Shoemaker 7 EDWARD Girl Front

9:36AM Helen Shoemaker 3 EDWARD Girl PAR 3

9:04AM Hudson Smith 3 ATHANASIUS Boy PAR 3

9:28AM Rhett Steele 5 STEPHEN Boy Back

8:40AM Scott Steier 5 BERNARD Boy Back

10:08AM Patrick Straub 7 RAPHAEL Boy Front

9:52AM Eddie Suefert 5 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy Back

9:20AM Tyler Swyers 7 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Front

9:20AM Jaxon Taylor 7 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

10:00AM Ashton Taylor 7 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

8:56AM Luke Tenkman 8 ALBERT Boy Front

10:56AM Isabella Thomas 7 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Girl Front

9:28AM Lillian Thomas 4 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Girl PAR 3

8:08AM Caiden Thornton 4 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

9:28AM Stella Timmons 4 BERNARD Girl PAR 3

10:24AM Jaxon Trodglen 7 EDWARD Boy Front

8:40AM Cooper Tyler 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:08AM Brody Waldrop 4 NOTRE DAME Boy PAR 3

10:00AM Luke Walters 7 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Front

10:16AM Anderson Ward 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

10:16AM Steven Weinstein 7 PATRICK Boy Front

10:24AM Ryan Wettig 7 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy Front

8:40AM Colten Wheatley 4 ATHANASIUS Boy PAR 3

8:40AM Walker Wiebe 8 SACRED HEART Boy Front

9:36AM Janslee Wilkins 3 JAMES, ETOWN Girl PAR 3

9:20AM Eva Willie 4 JAMES, ETOWN Girl PAR 3

9:36AM Taylor Willis 7 MICHAEL Boy Front

8:48AM Franklin Willoughby 3 MARGARET MARY Boy PAR 3
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9:20AM Madeline Wimberg 4 ALBERT Girl PAR 3

9:28AM Henry Windhorst 5 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

9:36AM Crew Woodward 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

8:48AM Finn Woodward 3 HOLY SPIRIT Boy PAR 3

10:32AM Ryan Yates 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

8:16AM Johnathan Young 6 ALBERT Boy Back

9:36AM Nathan Young 5 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

8:00AM Brady Youssef 8 MARGARET MARY Boy Front

8:00AM Colby Youssef 4 MARGARET MARY Boy PAR 3

8:00AM

8:16AM

8:56AM

8:56AM Back

9:04AM

9:20AM

9:44AM

10:08AM

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:48AM

10:48AM

10:48AM

10:48AM

8:00AM PAR 3

8:08AM PAR 3

8:16AM PAR 3

8:24AM PAR 3

9:04AM PAR 3

9:28AM PAR 3
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Tee Time First Name Last Name Division / Grade School Gender Front / Back Scores

8:08AM Graeme Schmidt 6 AGNES Boy Back

8:56AM Graham Boone 6 AGNES Boy Back

9:28AM Griffin Novak 7 AGNES Boy Front

9:36AM Henry Mayer 7 AGNES Boy Front

9:36AM Cooper Novak 5 AGNES Boy Back

9:36AM Ryan Mills 5 AGNES Boy Back

9:52AM Oliver Schroeder 5 AGNES Boy Back

9:52AM Davis Barrett 5 AGNES Boy Back

10:00AM William Barrett 7 AGNES Boy Front

10:00AM Madison Miller 5 AGNES Girl Back

8:00AM Brody Alexander 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:00AM Jack Burrice 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:00AM Brady Logsdon 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:08AM Will Burmester 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:08AM Cooper DeGolian 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:16AM Cooper Burrice 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:16AM Colten Haas 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:16AM Johnathan Young 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:24AM Luke Selvaggi 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:24AM Grant Ayvazian 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:32AM Sam Nally 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:32AM Owen Mattingly 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:40AM Cooper Tyler 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:40AM Zaid Charasika 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:48AM Jayden Salyer 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:48AM Connall Isaacs 6 ALBERT Boy Back

8:56AM Luke Tenkman 8 ALBERT Boy Front

8:56AM Thomas Clayton 6 ALBERT Boy Back

9:12AM Rhett Riney 5 ALBERT Boy Back

9:20AM Ty Holmberg 5 ALBERT Boy Front

9:44AM Xavier Evans 5 ALBERT Boy Back

10:00AM Mary Catherine Clements 6 ALBERT Girl Back

10:00AM Ava Prestigiacomo 6 ALBERT Girl Back

10:00AM Bennett Grace Schaeffer 5 ALBERT Girl Back

10:32AM Trevor McAllister 7 ALBERT Boy Front

10:48AM Eloise Dumstorf 8 ALBERT Girl Front

10:56AM Emily Hafendorfer 7 ALBERT Girl Front

8:08AM Caiden Thornton 4 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

8:16AM Gunner Perkins 4 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

8:24AM Finn Clayton 4 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

8:40AM Andrew Dials 4 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

9:04AM Matthew Rzepka 3 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

9:12AM Brady Melton 3 ALBERT Boy PAR 3

9:20AM Madeline Wimberg 4 ALBERT Girl PAR 3

9:44AM Savannah DeMuth 3 ALBERT Girl

8:24AM Ethan Pratt 8 ALOYSIUS,PWV Boy Front

8:32AM Chase Gustafson 8 ALOYSIUS,PWV Boy Front

8:40AM Holt Dawahare 8 ALOYSIUS,PWV Boy Front
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8:48AM Carter Duncan 8 ALOYSIUS,PWV Boy Front

9:12AM Talin Ridge 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

9:20AM Caleb Dykes 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

9:36AM Eli Hynes 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

9:52AM Bryson Betts 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

10:08AM Aiden Lewis 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

10:16AM Anderson Ward 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

10:24AM Jameson Frerman 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

10:32AM Ryan Yates 7 ASCENSION Boy Front

10:40AM Tatum Mullaney 8 ASCENSION Girl Front

8:56AM Levi Amburgey 3 ASCENSION Boy PAR 3

9:04AM Jackson Adams 3 ASCENSION Boy PAR 3

9:12AM John Guevara 3 ASCENSION Boy PAR 3

8:32AM Camden Hasch 8 ATHANASIUS Boy Front

10:32AM Brady Lyons 7 ATHANASIUS Boy Front

8:40AM Colten Wheatley 4 ATHANASIUS Boy PAR 3

9:04AM Hudson Smith 3 ATHANASIUS Boy PAR 3

8:24AM Matthew Reinhart 6 BERNARD Boy Back

8:40AM Scott Steier 5 BERNARD Boy Back

9:04AM Collins Koewler 5 BERNARD Boy Back

9:28AM Carson Donhof 5 BERNARD Boy BACK

9:44AM Chase Abersold 5 BERNARD Boy Back

9:52AM Maddox Mondun 7 BERNARD Boy Front

9:52AM Weston Luckett 5 BERNARD Boy Back

10:08AM Wylder Luckett 7 BERNARD Boy Front

8:24AM Corbin Clements 4 BERNARD Boy PAR 3

8:32AM Bennett Bale 4 BERNARD Boy PAR 3

9:28AM Stella Timmons 4 BERNARD Girl PAR 3

9:28AM Chloe Goodman 4 BERNARD Girl PAR 3

8:16AM Tyler Day 8 EDWARD Boy Front

8:56AM Logan Arnold 8 EDWARD Boy Front

9:04AM Grant Foster 8 EDWARD Boy Front

10:08AM Dalton Rittman 7 EDWARD Boy Front

10:24AM Jaxon Trodglen 7 EDWARD Boy Front

10:56AM Marilyn Shoemaker 7 EDWARD Girl Front

8:16AM Jake Augustine 4 EDWARD Boy PAR 3

9:36AM Helen Shoemaker 3 EDWARD Girl PAR 3

10:48AM Penelope Jane Harris 8 FRANCIS ASSISI Girl Front

8:16AM Jack Eifler 6 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

8:32AM Mac Allen 6 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

8:56AM Woods Rhawn 6 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

9:04AM Greyson Cloern 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

9:12AM Spencer Parks 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

9:12AM Sam Ruley 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

9:20AM Tyler Swyers 7 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Front

9:20AM Dylan Schoen 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

9:28AM Oliver Kukla 7 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Front

9:28AM Mac Lavelle 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back

9:36AM Crew Woodward 5 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Back
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10:00AM Luke Walters 7 HOLY SPIRIT Boy Front

10:16AM Elizabeth Fuchs 5 HOLY SPIRIT Girl Back

10:16AM Allison Chisholm 5 HOLY SPIRIT Girl Back

10:16AM Eliza Ferreri 5 HOLY SPIRIT Girl Back

10:40AM Lucy Beam 8 HOLY SPIRIT Girl Front

8:32AM Robert Rhawn 4 HOLY SPIRIT Boy PAR 3

8:48AM Finn Woodward 3 HOLY SPIRIT Boy PAR 3

9:20AM Emma Eifler 4 HOLY SPIRIT Girl PAR 3

8:00AM James (Brooks) Cole 8 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

8:16AM Landon Jarvi 6 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

8:40AM Carter Jackson 6 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

8:48AM Bob English 6 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

8:48AM Wilson Hancock 6 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

9:12AM Finn Johnson 7 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

9:20AM Walker Harter 7 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

9:20AM William Schweda 5 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

9:28AM Henry Windhorst 5 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

9:36AM Nathan Young 5 HOLY TRINITY Boy Back

9:44AM Jameson Orr 7 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

10:00AM Ashton Taylor 7 HOLY TRINITY Boy Front

10:48AM Layla Knight 8 HOLY TRINITY Girl Front

8:16AM Tripp Ferguson 4 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

8:32AM Alister Russell 3 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

8:40AM Joel McKiernan 4 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

8:56AM Tate Jarvi 3 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

9:12AM Hank Gleis 3 HOLY TRINITY Boy PAR 3

8:24AM Joseph Dawson 6 IMMACULATA Boy Back

9:44AM Adrian Figueroa 7 JAMES, ETOWN Boy Front

9:44AM Ian  Bowman 5 JAMES, ETOWN Boy Back

9:52AM Wyatt Shepherd 7 JAMES, ETOWN Boy Front

10:08AM McKenna Menold 6 JAMES, ETOWN Girl Back

8:08AM Rylan Hager 4 JAMES, ETOWN Boy PAR 3

9:20AM Eva Willie 4 JAMES, ETOWN Girl PAR 3

9:36AM Janslee Wilkins 3 JAMES, ETOWN Girl PAR 3

8:00AM Brady Youssef 8 MARGARET MARY Boy Front

8:00AM Hunter Majors 6 MARGARET MARY Boy Back

8:32AM Preston Burch 6 MARGARET MARY Boy Back

10:40AM Baylee Clayton 8 MARGARET MARY Girl Front

8:00AM Colby Youssef 4 MARGARET MARY Boy PAR 3

8:48AM Franklin Willoughby 3 MARGARET MARY Boy PAR 3

8:08AM Ian Feliccia 6 MARY Boy Back

9:04AM Bennett Moore 5 MARY Boy Back

8:48AM Lucas Rodgers 3 MARY Boy PAR 3

9:36AM Taylor Willis 7 MICHAEL Boy Front

9:44AM Bodey Hannah 7 MICHAEL Boy Front

8:56AM Liam Hasch 3 MICHAEL Boy PAR 3

8:24AM Tanner Miller 8 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

8:48AM Luke Harris 8 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

9:04AM Jack Burke 8 NOTRE DAME Boy Front
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9:20AM Jaxon Taylor 7 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

10:16AM Mason Manning 7 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

10:24AM Quinn Person 7 NOTRE DAME Boy Front

8:08AM Brody Waldrop 4 NOTRE DAME Boy PAR 3

8:40AM Emerson Satram 4 NOTRE DAME Boy PAR 3

8:56AM Caleb Amos 8 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy Front

9:04AM Jack Cassidy 8 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy Front

9:12AM Grant Guetig 7 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy Front

9:12AM Luke Guetig 5 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy Back

9:52AM Eddie Suefert 5 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy Back

10:24AM Ryan Wettig 7 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy Front

10:56AM Emma Grace Moody 7 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Girl Front

10:56AM Isabella Thomas 7 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Girl Front

8:56AM Declan Alvey 3 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy PAR 3

9:12AM Braylon McCray 3 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Boy PAR 3

9:28AM Lillian Thomas 4 OUR LADY OF 
LOURDES

Girl PAR 3

8:00AM Luc Kelty 8 PATRICK Boy Front

8:08AM Zach Gladieux 8 PATRICK Boy Front

8:08AM Henry McMillan 6 PATRICK Boy Back

8:40AM Reese Pozaric 8 PATRICK Boy Front

8:40AM Parker Kuehl 6 PATRICK Boy Back

8:48AM Braden Ball 8 PATRICK Boy Front

8:48AM Jonathan Dunn 6 PATRICK Boy Back

9:28AM Andrew Frazier 7 PATRICK Boy Front

10:08AM Caroline Rinaldi 6 PATRICK Girl Back

10:16AM Steven Weinstein 7 PATRICK Boy Front

10:16AM Ruby Miller 5 PATRICK Girl Back

10:40AM Emma Byrnes 7 PATRICK Girl Front

8:00AM Liam Kelty 4 PATRICK Boy PAR 3

9:20AM Ashlyn Higdon 4 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

9:36AM Fiona Hines 3 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

9:36AM Lilah Herrick 3 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

9:44AM Emma Doutaz 3 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

9:44AM Mia Lewis 3 PATRICK Girl PAR 3

8:08AM Henry Nixon 8 RAPHAEL Boy Front

8:24AM Caleb Gates 6 RAPHAEL Boy Back

8:32AM Hayden Frey 6 RAPHAEL Boy Back

9:28AM Dylan Pope 7 RAPHAEL Boy Front

9:44AM Jonah Gates 7 RAPHAEL Boy Front

10:08AM Patrick Straub 7 RAPHAEL Boy Front

10:08AM Avery Knight 6 RAPHAEL Girl Back

10:16AM Ryan Emerson 7 RAPHAEL Boy Front

8:24AM Eljah Gates 4 RAPHAEL Boy PAR 3

9:44AM Hazel Roney 3 RAPHAEL Girl PAR 3

8:16AM Jayden Oneal 8 RITA Boy Front

9:12AM Blake Pollock 7 RITA Boy Front

8:08AM John Ratlif 8 SACRED HEART Boy Front

8:32AM Thomas Kron 8 SACRED HEART Boy Front

8:40AM Walker Wiebe 8 SACRED HEART Boy Front
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9:36AM Michael Ridge 7 SACRED HEART Boy Front

9:52AM John Ridge 7 SACRED HEART Boy Front

10:00AM William Moore 7 SACRED HEART Boy Front

8:24AM Ben Cebe 8 STEPHEN Boy Front

9:04AM Austin Britt 5 STEPHEN Boy Back

9:28AM Rhett Steele 5 STEPHEN Boy Back

8:00AM Graeme Bormann 4 STEPHEN Boy PAR 3

8:32AM Maximus Longshore 4 STEPHEN Boy PAR 3

8:48AM Lucas Crick 3 STEPHEN Boy PAR 3

8:00AM

8:16AM

8:56AM

8:56AM Back

9:04AM

9:20AM

9:44AM

10:08AM

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:24AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:32AM

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:40AM

10:48AM

10:48AM

10:48AM

10:48AM

8:00AM PAR 3

8:08AM PAR 3

8:16AM PAR 3

8:24AM PAR 3

9:04AM PAR 3

9:28AM PAR 3
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